End Measuring Rods
234, 234M End Measuring Rods with
Spherical Ends
1-24"/25-600MM
These rods or "standards" are for checking and setting micrometers
of 2" capacity and larger, and are also used on machine tools for
comparing gages, checking precision measuring tools, for measuring
parallel surfaces, and many other types of work.

NOTE: These standards are the ones used for all micrometers
furnished with standards. Larger sizes available on special order.
234 End Measuring Rods
Length
With Insulating Handle Without Insulating Handle
Cat. No. EDP Cat. No. EDP
1" 234A-1 50969 234B-1 51017
2" 234A-2 50971 234B-2 51019
3" 234A-3 50973 234B-3 51021
4" 234A-4 50975 234B-4 51023
5" 234A-5 50977 234B-5 51025
6" 234A-6 50979 234B-6 51027
7" 234A-7 50981 234B-7 51029
8" 234A-8 50983 234B-8 51031
9" 234A-9 50985 234B-9 51033
10" 234A-10 50987 234B-10 51035
11" 234A-11 50989 234B-11 51037
12" 234A-12 50991 234B-12 51039
13" 234A-13 50993
14" 234A-14 50995
15" 234A-15 50997
16" 234A-16 50999
17" 234A-17 51001
18" 234A-18 51003
19" 234A-19 51005
20" 234A-20 51007
21" 234A-21 51009
22" 234A-22 51011
23" 234A-23 51013
24" 234A-24 51015
234M End Measuring Rods
Length
With Insulating Handle Without Insulating Handle
Cat. No. EDP Cat. No. EDP
25mm 234MA-25 50970 234MB-25 51018
50mm 234MA-50 50972 234MB-50 51020
75mm 234MA-75 50974 234MB-75 51022
100mm 234MA-100 50976 234MB-100 51024
125mm 234MA-125 50978 234MB-125 51026
150mm 234MA-150 50980 234MB-150 51028
175mm 234MA-175 50982 234MB-175 51030
200mm 234MA-200 50984 234MB-200 51032
225mm 234MA-225 50986 234MB-225 51034
250mm 234MA-250 50988 234MB-250 51036
275mm 234MA-275 50990 234MB-275 51038
300mm 234MA-300 50992 234MB-300 51040
325mm 234MA-325 50994
350mm 234MA-350 50996
375mm 234MA-375 50998
400mm 234MA-400 51000